PART LIST

99999999999

TAJIMA
UTC GS-1




UTC GS-1

" 62.10.

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC -




R—-VE% 1

06/29/89

UTC GS-1H IH R S BES R &
INDEX NO. JAPANESE JAPANESE OLD PART NO. NEW PART NO. MN MODIFY
GS1-000 UTC/GS-1l~~=v-meccccmcenn UTC/GS-1 —=—mmermmc e e e mmmmcmcm——ee - 8710
GS1-001 iy Mk D7°5r2}h Positioning Bracket UTC-1100 GsS0107100000 8710
GS1-001-1 (L BR D7 5rvhtvb Positioning Bracket Set UTC-1100S GS0107000000 8710
GS1-002 MRRRDIL Positioning Rubber UTC-1110 GS0107200000 8710
GS1-003 PSR 30 Pan Head Screw M2.5%5L SS417505MZ200 8710
GS1-004 Fxa Presser Screw UTC-1070 GS0105000000 8710
GS1-005 tyy-E° y - Sensor Pin UTC-1040 GS0103100000 8710
GS1-005-1 +tv¥-e° vt Sensor Pin Set UTC-1040S 8710
GS1-006 tyY-258 Sensor Bushing UTC-1060 GS0103200000 8710
GS1-007 tvY-t*YE LA Sensor Pin Return Spring UTC-1090 GS0106000000 8710
GS1-008 Y- Sensor Shaft UTC-1050 GS0104100000 8710
GS1-008-1 ty¥y-gtoh Sensor Shaft Set UTC-10508 8710
GS1-009 N REY Spring Hook UTC-1080 GS0104200000 8710
GS1-010 MKty Magnetic Sensor TL-PP78 GS6601000000 8710
GS1-011 FIZIN XS Truss Head Screw M3*10L S$S410310MZ00 8710
GS1-012 tv¥-H A -2(EF) Sensor Base (EF) UTC-1001 GS0101000000 8710
GS1-013 L] W A Flat Fillister Head Screw 11/64%40%10L SM011010CCO0 8710
GS1-014 FIZIN Y Truss Head Screw M3*6L SS410306MZ00 8710
GS1-015 b @ Al Al B2 Guide Block UTC-2040 GS0203000000 8710
GS1-016 FAT N FY Pan Head Screw M2.5%13L SS417513MZ00 8710
GS1-017 b A A Guide Pin UTC-2050 GS0202100000 8710
GS1-0171 74¥-t b Wire Set UTC~20508 GS0202s00000 8710
GS1-018 - At Sensor Presser Spring UTC-2030 GS0202400000 8710
GS1-019 74%-H" 4 Wire Guide UTC-2020 GS0202300000 8710
GS1-020 =7 VP - Cable Outer Cover UTC~-2060 GS0201100000 8710
GS1-021 A4 A0S :: I § LY Sensor Pin Stopper uTC-2010 GS0200000000 8710
GS1-022 FgxA Adjusting Screw A UTC-2000 GS0201200000 8710.
GS1-023 FEExxw B Adjusting Screw B UTC-2070 8710
GS1-024 EEwE Connecting Shaft Holder UTC-2080 GS0204000000 8710
GS1-025 Y¥7+ 77 0wy Shaft Block UTC-2091 GS0205000000 8710
GS1-026 NARLE N Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M4*10L SS620410CC00 8710
GS1-027 NARMSE M Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw M3*10L §S620310CC00 8710
GS1-028 b &l M AR PP S Spring Washer M4 8710
GS1-029 Eoviv- Plain Washer M4 8710
GS1-030 BEE7V-} Connecting Plate UTC-2100 GS0206000000 8710
GS1-031 tv¥-H A" ~Z(TME) Sensor Base (TME) UTC-1021 GS0102000000 8710
GS1-032 r-vrety Gauge Pin UTC-2500 GS0301000000 8710

22227272277 7ZZ2Z272272222Z222222Z2227 22ZZ2ZZZ2ZZZZZ222Z22Z22Z22Z2222222Z2222222 Z22Z22Z27222 Z2ZZZZ22ZZ2Z2Z ZZ ZZZ7Z

From the library of Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC - www.supsew.com





